Features
.
MBRTT600150(A)(D)(R)
SCHOTTKY  DIODE  MODULE  TYPE
600A / 150V
DACO SEMICONDUCTOR CO.,LTD
Maximum Ratings
®
R   j c
         (Per  pkg)
Electrical Characteristics @ 25 Unless Otherwise Specified
TO-240AA
Dimensions in mm (1 mm = 0.0394")
1
4
  5
6
  72 3
  NAME PLATE
93.00(3.661)
80.00(3.169)
20.00(0.787) 25.00(0.984)
M5*10
20
.0
0(
0.
78
8)
6.50(0.256)
6.
00
(0
.2
36
)
40.00(1.575)
20.00(0.787)
30
.0
0(
1.
18
1)
4 ± 0.5Nm
3 ± 0.5Nm
MBRTT600150A             MBRTT600150AR
1           2           3 1           2           3
MBRTT600150
1           2           3
1           2           3
MBRTT600150ADR
1           2           3
MBRTT600150D MBRTT600150AD
1           2           3
1           2           3
MBRTT600150R
DACO SEMICONDUCTOR CO.,LTD.
®
MBRTT600150(A)(D)(R)
Disclaimer
DACO SEMICONDUCTOR CO.,LTD.
®
MBRTT600150(A)(D)(R)